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Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)
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Detailed Results
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NAT
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No

DD
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Dive
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Rank
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Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LONG Daoyi

WANG Zongyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  8.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 43.20  =13 96.60 3 4.206.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 86.70  1 183.30 1  8.0 8.5

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 91.35  1 274.65 1  9.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.68  1 360.33 1  8.5 9.0

109C 3.8 7.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 82.08  1 442.41 1  6.5 6.5

2 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 7.806.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 45.00  =9 90.60 =11 10.207.5 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 74.40  4 165.00 5 18.307.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 80.58  2 245.58 3 29.077.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 71.40  =4 316.98 2 43.356.0 7.0

109C 3.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 67.26  8 384.24 2 58.174.5 6.0

3 ABADIA Adrian

GARCIA BOISSIER
Nicolas

ESP 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 7.806.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  =2 94.20 =5 6.608.0 7.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60  =6 160.80 6 22.507.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 72.54  =5 233.34 5 41.317.5 7.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  =4 304.74 4 55.596.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 78.54  3 383.28 3 59.137.5 7.5

4 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

OLVERA IBARRA
Osmar

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  =2 97.20 2 3.608.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 51.00  22 148.20 15 35.103.5 4.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.46  3 222.66 8 51.997.5 6.0

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.80  2 302.46 5 57.877.0 6.5

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 80.73  2 383.19 4 59.227.0 6.5

5 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 2.408.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  1 100.80 1  8.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56  2 180.36 2 2.947.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 73.44  4 253.80 2 20.857.0 6.0

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 59.28  15 313.08 3 47.253.5 3.5

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 63.18  11 376.26 5 66.153.5 4.0

6 KOLODIY Oleg

KONOVALOV Danylo

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =7 47.40 =7 6.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00  =19 86.40 =15 14.405.0 5.5

407C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 62.22  14 148.62 14 34.687.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54  =5 221.16 10 53.497.5 7.0

109C 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 69.54  7 290.70 9 69.637.0 6.5

5253B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.42  5 363.12 6 79.297.0 6.0

7 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.807.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =9 93.60 =7 7.208.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.54  5 166.14 4 17.167.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.42  8 238.56 4 36.097.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.08  18 293.64 7 66.695.0 6.0

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 68.40  7 362.04 7 80.376.0 5.0

8 YI Jaegyeong

KIM Yeongtaek

KOR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.808.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  =7 94.20 =5 6.608.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.03  =8 160.23 7 23.076.5 5.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  10 230.61 6 44.046.5 6.0

205B 3.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50  16 289.11 10 71.227.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  =12 351.21 8 91.207.5 6.5

9 CAPOBIANCO Andrew

HENNINGER Quentin

USA 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  =16 45.00 =16 8.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.40  16 86.40 =15 14.407.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60  =6 153.00 =10 30.307.0 8.0

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.68  9 223.68 7 50.978.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  =4 295.08 6 65.257.0 7.0

407C 3.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.10  =18 351.18 9 91.235.5 6.5
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10 DUTOIT Guillaume

SUCKOW Jonathan

SUI 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  =19 44.40 =19 9.007.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  12 88.20 14 12.607.5 7.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 64.80  =12 153.00 =10 30.306.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45  15 213.45 13 61.207.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 69.36  =8 282.81 11 77.527.0 6.0

109C 3.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 61.56  =14 344.37 10 98.045.5 5.0

11 GOMEZ Frandiel

RUVALCABA Jonathan

DOM 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60  22 42.60 22 10.807.0 8.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.60  =17 82.20 21 18.607.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  =10 147.90 16 35.407.5 6.5

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.28  11 213.18 14 61.477.0 5.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.17  10 277.35 12 82.987.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.28  10 342.63 11 99.787.0 7.0

12 BOUYER Jules

JANDARD Alexis

FRA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  =7 47.40 =7 6.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 46.20  =5 93.60 =7 7.208.0 8.5

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 53.04  =20 146.64 17 36.664.0 3.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54  =5 219.18 11 55.478.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.42  3 291.60 8 68.737.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 47.25  23 338.85 12 103.562.0 4.0

13 ESKRICK-PARKINSON
Yohan Dion

KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona

JAM 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 7.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  =7 91.20 10 9.607.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10  15 153.30 9 30.007.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 63.24  =13 216.54 12 58.116.5 7.5

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.18  13 276.72 13 83.614.5 5.5

107B 3.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45  16 337.17 13 105.247.0 7.5

14 OOI Tze Liang

PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 45.00  =16 45.00 =16 8.408.0 7.0

401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  4 91.80 9 9.008.0 8.0

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30  18 152.10 12 31.207.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 59.52  16 211.62 15 63.035.5 4.5

307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 55.65  17 267.27 15 93.066.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 66.30  9 333.57 14 108.844.5 5.5

15 LEDINSKI David

NEVESCANIN Matej

CRO 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 7.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =9 90.60 =11 10.208.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.70  =10 156.30 8 27.006.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10  12 221.40 9 53.256.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 49.98  21 271.38 14 88.956.0 6.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  =12 333.48 15 108.937.5 7.5

16 LUBE Alexander

WESEMANN Moritz

GER 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 4.808.0 8.5

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =5 94.80 4 6.008.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.55  3 169.35 3 13.956.0 6.5

307C 3.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 28.35  27 197.70 18 76.950.5 0.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.36  =8 267.06 16 93.277.0 7.0

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 61.56  =14 328.62 16 113.793.5 3.5

17 RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis
Felipe

COL 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 7.807.0 7.5

301B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.40  21 84.00 =18 16.806.5 6.5

407C 3.4 4.5 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.06  19 138.06 21 45.246.0 6.5

109C 3.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 51.30  21 189.36 22 85.293.0 3.5

207C 3.6 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 59.40  14 248.76 20 111.575.5 6.5

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 71.37  6 320.13 17 122.285.0 5.5

18 STONE Liam

TAVENER Frazer

NZL 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  =7 47.40 =7 6.008.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.20  =13 90.60 =11 10.207.5 8.0

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 61.20  =16 151.80 13 31.506.5 6.5

107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.43  23 199.23 17 75.426.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 64.05  11 263.28 17 97.056.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 56.10  =18 319.38 18 123.034.5 4.5
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19 MOURA Luis Felipe

BORGES Rafael

BRA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  =16 45.00 =16 8.406.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.00  =19 84.00 =18 16.807.0 6.5

407C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 53.04  =20 137.04 22 46.264.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 54.06  17 191.10 21 83.556.0 6.5

109C 3.8 3.5 4.0 5.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 50.16  20 241.26 21 119.073.0 4.0

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.45  4 313.71 19 128.707.0 7.0

20 FRICKER Samuel

MATHEWS Kurtis

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 7.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 34.20  23 79.80 22 21.007.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.03  =8 145.83 18 37.477.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 63.24  =13 209.07 16 65.586.0 7.0

407C 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 48.96  22 258.03 18 102.303.5 3.5

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 53.58  21 311.61 20 130.803.0 3.0

21 KACHANOV Vyacheslav

MYALIN Igor

UZB 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =19 44.40 =19 9.008.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60  =17 84.00 =18 16.807.5 7.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.20  =16 145.20 19 38.107.5 8.0

107B 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 52.08  =19 197.28 19 77.376.0 6.5

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.30  12 257.58 19 102.757.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 3.5 3.5 2.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 53.04  22 310.62 21 131.797.5 7.0

22 PRIAMBODO Tri
Anggoro

PUTRA Adityo Restu

INA 401B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.40  23 41.40 23 12.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60  24 75.00 23 25.806.5 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.80  =12 139.80 20 43.507.0 6.0

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.08  =19 191.88 20 82.776.0 6.5

205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 36.90  25 228.78 22 131.553.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 59.40  17 288.18 22 154.236.5 7.0

23 HART Alexander

SCHALLER Nikolaj

AUT 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 43.20  21 43.20 21 10.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60  15 85.80 17 15.007.5 8.0

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 50.40  23 136.20 23 47.106.5 6.0

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.10  18 189.30 23 85.356.0 6.0

107B 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 32.55  26 221.85 23 138.481.5 1.5

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 54.06  20 275.91 23 166.505.0 4.5

24 KONECKI Sebastian

LISAUSKAS Martynas

LTU 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.40  24 38.40 24 15.006.5 6.0

301B 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.20  =25 66.60 25 34.205.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 36.90  26 103.50 25 79.803.0 2.0

107B 3.1 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 51.15  22 154.65 24 120.006.0 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 46.80  23 201.45 24 158.884.0 4.5

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90  24 247.35 24 195.064.5 4.5

25 KOZHANOV Nazar

NOVIKOV Kirill

KAZ 5132D 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.60  27 33.60 27 19.807.0 5.5

201B 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.40  22 69.00 24 31.805.5 5.5

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 43.20  24 112.20 24 71.103.0 3.5

305B 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 28.80  26 141.00 25 133.654.0 4.5

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.30  19 192.30 25 168.035.0 5.5

107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.99  26 232.29 25 210.126.0 7.0

26 YIU Lok Pan Robben

YUEN Pak Yin Curtis

HKG 201B 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.40  26 35.40 26 18.005.0 5.5

301B 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 5.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 13.20  27 48.60 27 52.205.5 4.5

105B 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 33.12  27 81.72 27 101.584.0 5.0

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 46.17  24 127.89 27 146.766.0 6.0

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.48  24 167.37 26 192.965.0 5.0

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 41.04  25 208.41 26 234.005.5 5.0

27 HE Heung Wing

ZHANG Hoi

MAC 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80  25 37.80 25 15.607.0 6.0

301B 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.20  =25 66.00 26 34.806.0 5.0

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.44  25 103.44 26 79.864.5 4.5

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.21  25 136.65 26 138.002.5 2.5

5132D 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.72  27 164.37 27 195.965.0 5.0

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 38.16  27 202.53 27 239.884.5 5.0
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Event 106

4 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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